
MALE - ALL CATEGORIES

First Name Surname Gender Category 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 TOTAL
Joe Johnson Male Open 16+ (not a student yet)70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 60 60 1380
Nicholas Allan Male Open 16+ (not a student yet)70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 60 70 60 60 1370
Calrin Curtis Male Legends (30+) 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 60 70 70 20 1340
Adam Ludford Male Legends (30+) 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 60 70 70 60 70 70 20 1330
Luke Caetano Male Student Advanced 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 60 60 60 70 70 60 70 60 20 1300
Kai Samuelsson Male Open 16+ (not a student yet)70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 60 70 70 70 60 60 60 0 1290
Seth Donald Male Open 16+ (not a student yet)70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 60 70 20 70 70 0 1270
Patrick Bartleet Male Open 16+ (not a student yet)70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 60 70 70 70 70 70 20 70 60 0 1260
Caleb Caetano Male Open 16+ (not a student yet)70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 20 60 60 0 1260
Peter Robinson Male Open 16+ (not a student yet)70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 60 70 70 60 20 60 60 0 1240
Stephen Bartleet Male Open 16+ (not a student yet)70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 60 70 70 60 20 60 60 0 1240
Tiaan le Roux Male Open 16+ (not a student yet)70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 60 60 60 60 20 60 60 0 1220
Alan Hills Male Legends (30+) 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 20 70 70 60 70 70 60 20 70 70 0 1210
Loren Ehlers Male Student Advanced 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 60 70 70 70 20 60 20 0 1210
Joseph Rosendorff Male Open 16+ (not a student yet)70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 20 70 60 70 60 70 60 70 0 20 1200
Brendan Kuhnert Male Student Advanced 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 60 60 70 70 70 20 60 20 0 1200
Amc Greyling Male Student Advanced 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 60 70 60 60 20 70 20 60 60 0 1180
Willem le Roux Male Legends (30+) 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 60 70 60 60 60 60 20 60 20 0 1170
Aadil Saloojee Male Student Advanced 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 60 60 60 60 0 60 20 0 1160
Thomas Franz Male Open 16+ (not a student yet)70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 60 70 70 70 60 60 20 20 20 0 1150
Justin Heathcote-Marks Male Student Advanced 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 60 70 20 60 70 20 60 20 0 1150
Mathew Raaff Male Open 16+ (not a student yet)70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 60 70 60 60 60 20 20 0 0 1120
Adam Trupp Male Student Advanced 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 60 70 70 70 70 20 60 70 0 0 0 0 0 980
Aidan Ravenscroft Male Student Advanced 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 60 60 0 60 60 0 70 0 20 0 0 960
Thomas Greenwood Male Student Advanced 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 20 60 0 60 60 20 60 0 0 0 0 910
David Greig Male Open 16+ (not a student yet)70 70 70 70 70 70 20 70 70 20 20 60 60 20 0 70 0 0 60 0 890
Tino Pack Male Student Advanced 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 20 20 0 70 60 0 60 0 0 20 0 880
Cole Kiewit Male Student Advanced 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 20 20 0 60 20 60 60 0 0 0 0 870
Sean Barrett Male Student Beginner 70 70 70 70 60 70 70 70 70 70 20 70 20 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 860
Jason Walsh Male Legends (30+) 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 20 0 20 70 20 0 60 0 0 0 0 820
Daniel Collins Male Open 16+ (not a student yet)70 70 70 70 70 70 60 70 70 0 20 0 60 60 0 60 0 0 0 0 820
Naethan Mol Male Open 16+ (not a student yet)70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 20 20 0 60 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 750
Shane Robért Male Student Beginner 70 70 70 70 70 20 60 60 70 20 20 20 70 20 20 0 0 20 0 0 750
Noah Marlin Male Open 16+ (not a student yet)70 70 70 70 60 70 70 70 70 0 20 0 60 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 720
Charles Marston Male Open 16+ (not a student yet)70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 60 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 710
Matthew Patten Male Open 16+ (not a student yet)70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 60 0 20 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 700
Kale Arnott Male Open 16+ (not a student yet)70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 20 0 20 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 690
Jake Trupp Male Student Beginner 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 690
Declan Smith Male Student Beginner 70 70 70 70 70 60 60 70 70 0 0 0 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 680
Corne Kooyman Male Legends (30+) 70 70 70 70 70 60 70 70 70 0 20 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 660
Mark Van Der Velde Male Legends (30+) 70 70 70 70 70 60 70 70 60 0 20 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 650
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Hanno Fourie Male Open 16+ (not a student yet)70 70 70 70 70 20 70 70 60 20 20 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 630
Justin Smith Male Legends (30+) 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 620
Samuel Bischof Male Student Beginner 70 70 70 70 70 20 60 60 60 0 0 0 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 620
Brannon Miller Male Student Beginner 70 70 70 70 60 60 60 70 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 550
Anthony Mamacos Male Legends (30+) 70 70 70 70 60 20 20 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 440
Keith Daly Male Legends (30+) 70 70 70 70 0 20 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 320
Chris Allan Male Legends (30+) 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 280



FEMALE - ALL CATEGORIES
First Name Surname Gender Category 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 TOTAL
Ilke Pepler Female Open 16+ (not a student yet)70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 60 70 60 60 20 0 0 0 1110
Farron Smith Female Open 16+ (not a student yet)70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 60 60 60 0 20 0 0 0 1040
Maia Davies Female Open 16+ (not a student yet)70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 60 70 60 20 0 60 0 0 0 0 970
Cara Pepler Female Open 16+ (not a student yet)70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 60 70 60 20 20 0 0 0 0 0 930
Sara Adams Female Open 16+ (not a student yet)70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 60 60 60 70 20 20 0 0 0 0 0 920
Naadirah Moola Female Open 16+ (not a student yet)70 70 70 70 60 70 70 70 70 70 20 60 60 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 850
Alice Roux Female Student Advanced 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 60 0 60 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 840
Alyssa Meyer Female Student Advanced 70 70 70 70 70 60 70 70 60 60 20 60 60 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 830
Alyssa Ramwell Female Student Advanced 70 70 70 70 70 20 70 70 60 0 20 60 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 710
Nora Altwegg Female Student Advanced 70 70 70 70 70 20 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 510
Zoe Donald Female Legends (30+) 70 70 70 20 0 20 20 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 290
Carike Pepler Female Legends (30+) 70 70 70 20 20 0 20 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 290
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First Name Surname Gender Category 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 TOTAL
Calrin Curtis Male Legends (30+) 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 60 70 70 20 1340
Adam Ludford Male Legends (30+) 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 60 70 70 60 70 70 20 1330
Alan Hills Male Legends (30+) 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 20 70 70 60 70 70 60 20 70 70 0 1210
Willem le Roux Male Legends (30+) 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 60 70 60 60 60 60 20 60 20 0 1170
Jason Walsh Male Legends (30+) 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 20 0 20 70 20 0 60 0 0 0 0 820
Corne Kooyman Male Legends (30+) 70 70 70 70 70 60 70 70 70 0 20 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 660
Mark Van Der Velde Male Legends (30+) 70 70 70 70 70 60 70 70 60 0 20 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 650
Justin Smith Male Legends (30+) 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 620
Anthony Mamacos Male Legends (30+) 70 70 70 70 60 20 20 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 440
Keith Daly Male Legends (30+) 70 70 70 70 0 20 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 320
Chris Allan Male Legends (30+) 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 280

MALE OPEN
First Name Surname Gender Category 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 TOTAL

Joe Johnson Male Open 16+ (not a student yet)70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 60 60 1380
Nicholas Allan Male Open 16+ (not a student yet)70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 60 70 60 60 1370
Kai Samuelsson Male Open 16+ (not a student yet)70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 60 70 70 70 60 60 60 0 1290
Seth Donald Male Open 16+ (not a student yet)70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 60 70 20 70 70 0 1270
Patrick Bartleet Male Open 16+ (not a student yet)70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 60 70 70 70 70 70 20 70 60 0 1260
Caleb Caetano Male Open 16+ (not a student yet)70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 20 60 60 0 1260
Peter Robinson Male Open 16+ (not a student yet)70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 60 70 70 60 20 60 60 0 1240
Stephen Bartleet Male Open 16+ (not a student yet)70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 60 70 70 60 20 60 60 0 1240
Tiaan le Roux Male Open 16+ (not a student yet)70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 60 60 60 60 20 60 60 0 1220
Joseph Rosendorff Male Open 16+ (not a student yet)70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 20 70 60 70 60 70 60 70 0 20 1200
Thomas Franz Male Open 16+ (not a student yet)70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 60 70 70 70 60 60 20 20 20 0 1150
Mathew Raaff Male Open 16+ (not a student yet)70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 60 70 60 60 60 20 20 0 0 1120
David Greig Male Open 16+ (not a student yet)70 70 70 70 70 70 20 70 70 20 20 60 60 20 0 70 0 0 60 0 890
Daniel Collins Male Open 16+ (not a student yet)70 70 70 70 70 70 60 70 70 0 20 0 60 60 0 60 0 0 0 0 820
Naethan Mol Male Open 16+ (not a student yet)70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 20 20 0 60 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 750
Noah Marlin Male Open 16+ (not a student yet)70 70 70 70 60 70 70 70 70 0 20 0 60 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 720
Charles Marston Male Open 16+ (not a student yet)70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 60 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 710
Matthew Patten Male Open 16+ (not a student yet)70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 60 0 20 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 700
Kale Arnott Male Open 16+ (not a student yet)70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 20 0 20 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 690
Hanno Fourie Male Open 16+ (not a student yet)70 70 70 70 70 20 70 70 60 20 20 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 630

MALE LEGENDS
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MALE STUDENT ADVANCED
First Name Surname Gender Category 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 TOTAL

Luke Caetano Male Student Advanced 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 60 60 60 70 70 60 70 60 20 1300
Loren Ehlers Male Student Advanced 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 60 70 70 70 20 60 20 0 1210
Brendan Kuhnert Male Student Advanced 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 60 60 70 70 70 20 60 20 0 1200
Amc Greyling Male Student Advanced 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 60 70 60 60 20 70 20 60 60 0 1180
Aadil Saloojee Male Student Advanced 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 60 60 60 60 0 60 20 0 1160
Justin Heathcote-Marks Male Student Advanced 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 60 70 20 60 70 20 60 20 0 1150
Adam Trupp Male Student Advanced 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 60 70 70 70 70 20 60 70 0 0 0 0 0 980
Aidan Ravenscroft Male Student Advanced 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 60 60 0 60 60 0 70 0 20 0 0 960
Thomas Greenwood Male Student Advanced 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 20 60 0 60 60 20 60 0 0 0 0 910
Tino Pack Male Student Advanced 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 20 20 0 70 60 0 60 0 0 20 0 880
Cole Kiewit Male Student Advanced 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 20 20 0 60 20 60 60 0 0 0 0 870

MALE STUDENT BEGINNER
First Name Surname Gender Category 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 TOTAL

Sean Barrett Male Student Beginner 70 70 70 70 60 70 70 70 70 70 20 70 20 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 860
Shane Robért Male Student Beginner 70 70 70 70 70 20 60 60 70 20 20 20 70 20 20 0 0 20 0 0 750
Jake Trupp Male Student Beginner 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 690
Declan Smith Male Student Beginner 70 70 70 70 70 60 60 70 70 0 0 0 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 680
Samuel Bischof Male Student Beginner 70 70 70 70 70 20 60 60 60 0 0 0 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 620
Brannon Miller Male Student Beginner 70 70 70 70 60 60 60 70 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 550
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First Name Surname Gender Category 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 TOTAL
Zoe Donald Female Legends (30+) 70 70 70 20 0 20 20 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 290
Carike Pepler Female Legends (30+) 70 70 70 20 20 0 20 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 290

FEMALE OPEN
First Name Surname Gender Category 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 TOTAL

Ilke Pepler Female Open 16+ (not a student yet)70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 60 70 60 60 20 0 0 0 1110
Farron Smith Female Open 16+ (not a student yet)70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 60 60 60 0 20 0 0 0 1040
Maia Davies Female Open 16+ (not a student yet)70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 60 70 60 20 0 60 0 0 0 0 970
Cara Pepler Female Open 16+ (not a student yet)70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 60 70 60 20 20 0 0 0 0 0 930
Sara Adams Female Open 16+ (not a student yet)70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 60 60 60 70 20 20 0 0 0 0 0 920
Naadirah Moola Female Open 16+ (not a student yet)70 70 70 70 60 70 70 70 70 70 20 60 60 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 850

FEMALE STUDENT ADVANCED
First Name Surname Gender Category 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 TOTAL

Alice Roux Female Student Advanced 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 60 0 60 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 840
Alyssa Meyer Female Student Advanced 70 70 70 70 70 60 70 70 60 60 20 60 60 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 830
Alyssa Ramwell Female Student Advanced 70 70 70 70 70 20 70 70 60 0 20 60 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 710
Nora Altwegg Female Student Advanced 70 70 70 70 70 20 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 510
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Position

Number Athlete Name CAT T # T Atmp Z2 # Z2 Atmp Z1 # Z1 Atmp SCORE RANK Top Z2 Z1 Top Z2 Z1 Top Z2 Z1

001 Pepler, Ilke OPEN 3 7 3 7 3 6 1 74.6 1 2 2 2 3 3 2 2 2 2
003 Davies, Maia OPEN 3 11 3 10 3 10 2 74.2 2 2 2 2 1 1 1 8 7 7
002 Smith, Farron OPEN 3 15 3 15 3 13 3 73.8 3 4 4 4 3 3 1 8 8 8
004 Pepler, Cara OPEN 2 8 2 8 3 10 4 54.3 4 3 3 3 2 5 5 5
006 Moola, Naadirah OPEN 1 8 1 7 2 5 5 29.3 5 1 8 7 4
005 Adams, Sara OPEN 0 0 0 0 1 1 6 5.0 6 1

OPEN FEMALE FINAL 2024 WCC INTERVARSITY / LEGENDS / OPEN
F1 F2 F3

TOP Zone 2 Zone 1 BOULDER SCORE Boulder 1 Boulder 2 Boulder 3



2024 WCC INTERVARSITY / LEGENDS / OPEN

Position

# Athlete Name CAT T # T Atmp Z2 # Z2 Atmp Z1 # Z1 Atmp SCORE RANK Top Z2 Z1 Top Z2 Z1 Top Z2 Z1

002 Allan, Nicholas OPEN 3 6 3 6 3 3 1 74.7 1 4 4 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

003 Curtis, Calrin OPEN 2 3 3 5 3 4 2 59.8 2 2 2 2 1 1 1 2 1

004 Ludford, Adam OPEN 2 13 3 17 3 9 3 58.6 3 10 10 2 3 3 3 4 4

006 Samuelsson, Kai OPEN 1 10 3 23 3 8 4 43.0 4 10 10 2 6 4 7 2

001 Johnson, Joe OPEN 1 1 2 7 3 3 5 39.5 5 1 1 1 1 6 1

005 Caetano, Luke OPEN 0 0 1 12 3 17 6 18.6 6 2 12 12 3

BOULDER OPEN MALE FINAL
M1 M2 M3

TOP Zone 2 Zone 1 BOULDER SCORE Boulder 1 Boulder 2 Boulder 3
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